
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

4 

31 

75 

226 

9 

21 

81 

323 

55 

74 

77 

43 

32 

786 

Name 

DKS RACING 

YOUNG BOYS 

DIVJE SVINJE 2 

ČARMAN MOTOSPORT 

SPARK RACING TEAM 

ABBA TECH 

AUTSIDERS 

PUDING TEAM 

DIVJE SVINJE 1 

KOBE 

DOMEN'S WORKSHOP 

POCAK TEAM 

OPOSSUM 

R6 TRIO 

Laps 

74 

73 

72 

72 

72 

71 

71 

71 

71 

70 

70 

69 

68 

43 

Total Tm 

2:00:25.180 

2:01:58.898 

2:01:02.724 

2:01:09.505 

2:01:16.879 

2:00:29.191 

2:00:50.053 

2:01:26.244 

2:01:27.504 

2:00:43.383 

2:01:57.712 

2:01:35.561 

2:01:55.711 

1:57:17.780 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

31 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6.781 

7.374 

1 Lap 

20.862 

36.191 

1.260 

1 Lap 

1:14.329 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

25 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:29.207 

1:34.963 

1:34.837 

1:34.698 

1:31.801 

1:38.243 

1:35.944 

1:36.013 

1:33.947 

1:36.859 

1:37.771 

1:38.508 

1:33.951 

1:43.328 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

153,679 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.207 

Best Speed 

168,202 

Best Lap by 
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2n Race 
24.06.2020. 

Endurance 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 15:43:13 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.6.2020. 15:40 


